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institution 
is an equal 
opportunity 

Monday, June 3 
French Toast & Egg Omelet  

 
Tuesday, June 4 
Chicken Tenders 

 
Wednesday, June 5 

Pasta Plain or w/Protein  
 

Thursday, June 6 
Popcorn Chicken  

 
Friday, June 7 

Pulled Pork  

Handmade Pizza, Salad Bar, 
Boars Head Meats on 

Panni's, Wraps, Rolls, Flat 
Bread Whole Wheat Bread 

Yogurt Parfaits 
 Variety of Low Fat Milk 

Juice . . 

Monday, June 10 
French Toast & Egg Omelet  

 
Tuesday, June 11 
Chicken Tenders 

 
Wednesday, June 12 

Pasta Plain or w/Protein  
 

Thursday, June 13 
Popcorn Chicken 

 
Friday, June 14 

Variety of sandwiches  
 



Monday, June 24 
Variety of sandwiches  

Tuesday, June 25 
Variety of sandwiches  

 

Monday, June 17 
Superintendent's Conference Day . 

No Classes  
 

Tuesday, June 18 
Variety of sandwiches  

 
Wednesday, June 19 

School Closed  
 

Thursday, June 20 
Variety of sandwiches  

 
 

Friday, June 21 
Variety of sandwiches  


